Official Report
Hall County General Election
Gubernatorial (Nov. 7, 2006)

U.S. Senator

Vote for 1

Pete Ricketts (Rep.)
Ben Nelson (Dem.)
WRITE-IN

Total

Rep in Congress Dist. 3
Vote for 1

Adrian Smith (Rep.)
Scott Kleeb (Dem.)
WRITE-IN

Total

Governor and Lt. Governor

Vote for 1

Dave Heineman & Sheehy (Rep.)
David Hahn & Loschen (Dem.)
Barry Richards & Richards (NE Pty)
Mark Sullivan & Kellogg (PETITION)
WRITE-IN

Total

Secretary of State

Vote for 1

John Gale (Rep.)

Jay Stoddard (Dem.)

Doug Patterson (Green Pty)
WRITE-IN

Total

State Treasurer

Vote for 1

Shane Osborn (Rep.)
John Gathings (NE Pty)
WRITE-IN

Total

Attorney General
Vote for 1

Jon Bruning (Rep.)
WRITE-IN

Total

GN 2006

6648
10834

17482

8806
8830

17636

13910
3353
245
84

17592

9805
6418
594

16817

12522
3099

15621

14536

14536
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Auditor of Public Accounts

Vote for 1

Mike Foley (Rep.) 8520
Kate Witek (Dem.) 6197
Kelly Renee Rosberg (NE Pty) 812
Steve Larrick (Green Pty) 318
WRITE-IN

Total 15847

State Board of Education Dist. 6

Vote for 1
Fred Meyer 8151
Marilyn M. Carpenter 5895
WRITE-IN
Total 14046

County Assessor

Vote for 1

Jan Pelland (Rep) 14028
WRITE-IN

Total 14028

County Attorney

Vote for 1

Mark J. Young (Rep.) 13639
WRITE-IN

Total 13639

County Clerk

Vote for 1

Marla J. Conley (Rep.) 13562
WRITE-IN

Total 13562

Clerk of the District Clerk

Vote for 1

Valorie Bendixen (Rep) 13532
WRITE-IN

Total 13532

County Sheriff

Vote for 1

Jerry Watson (Rep.) 14269
WRITE-IN

Total 14269
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County Surveyor

Vote for 1

Casey C. Sherlock (Rep.)
WRITE-IN

Total

County Treasurer
Vote for 1

Doris Mason (Rep.)
WRITE-IN

Total

County Register of Deeds
Vote for 1

Kathy Baasch (Rep.)
WRITE-IN

Total

County Supervisor Dist. 1
Vote for 1

Robert Rye (Rep.)
WRITE-IN

Total

County Supervisor Dist. 3
Vote for 1

Randy Gibson (Rep.)
Daniel J. Wagoner (Dem.)
WRITE-IN

Total

County Supervisor Dist. 5
Vote for 1

Bud Jeffries (Rep.)
WRITE-IN

Total

County Supervisor Dist. 7
Vote for 1

Scott Arnold (Rep.)
WRITE-IN

Total

Legislature Member Dist. 34
Vote for 1

Annette M. Dubas

Greg Senkbile

GN 2006

13022

13022

14326

14326

13748

13748

1956

1956

1337
1415

2752

1844

1844

2226

2226

2292
1924
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WRITE-IN
Total 4216

Retain NE Work Comp Court Judge Fitzgerald

Vote for 1

Yes 10329
No 3209
Total 13538

Retain Dist. Court Justice Dist. 9 Icenogle

Vote for 1

Yes 1795
No 662
Total 2457

Retain County Court Justice Dist. 9 Martin

Vote for 1

Yes 11600
No 3099
Total 14699

Retain County Court Justice Dist. 9 Beavers

Vote for 1

Yes 10007
No 3200
Total 13207

Retain County Court Justice Dist. 9 Jorgensen

Vote for 1

Yes 10060
No 3006
Total 13066

Central CC Bd of Gov Dist. 4

Vote for 1
Wayne J. Sasges 11793
WRITE-IN
Total 11793

Central Platte NRD Bd of Dir Subdist. 4

Vote for 1
Robert Schanou 126
Craig Alan Wietjes 23
WRITE-IN
Total 149

Central Platte NRD Bd of Dir Subdist. 6
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Vote for 1
D. Scott Woodman 1856
Ted Davis 1220
WRITE-IN
Total 3076

Central Platte NRD Bd of Dir Subdist. 7

Vote for 1

Ed Stoltenberg 2585
Jim Eriksen 1764
WRITE-IN

Total

Central Platte NRD Bd of Dir Subdist. 8

Vote for 1
Doug Schuett 1066
Alicia Haussler 1193
WRITE-IN
Total 2259

Central Platte NRD Bd of Dir Subdist. 9

Vote for 1
Ed Kyes 163
Ned H. Meyer 193
WRITE-IN
Total 356

Central Platte NRD Bd of Dir Subdist. 10

Vote for 1
Ladd M. Reeves 1249
Stephen Schuppan 1531
WRITE-IN
Total 2780

Central Platte NRD Bd of Dir AtlLg

Vote for 1
Dick Mercer 7723
Carroll Sheldon 5500
WRITE-IN
Total 13223

Lower Loup NRD Bd of Dir Subdist. 3

Vote for 1
Rollie D. Amsberry 1
WRITE-IN
Total 1
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Lower Loup NRD Br of Dir AtlLg

Vote for 1
James F. Lightner 1
WRITE-IN
Total 1

Southern PPD Bd of Dir Subdiv. 4

Vote for 1
Raye Woodman 1822
WRITE-IN
Total 1822

ESU 9 Bd MemAtLg

Vote for 4

Susan Brown 374
Joyce Overturf 300
David Nienekemp 318
Glen Larsen 344
WRITE-IN

Total

ESU 10 Bd Mem AtlLg

Vote for 4

Darlene S. Boroff 8755
Bill Ragan 7470
Terrill A. Spencer 7416
Robert Reed 7792
WRITE-IN

Total

Hall Airport Authority - 2yr

Vote for 1
Lynne Werner 12186
WRITE-IN
Total 12186

Hall Airport Authority - 4yr

Vote for 1
Curtis K. Griess 11928
WRITE-IN
Total 11928

Hall Airport Authority - 6yr

Vote for 2
Ken Caldwell 9932
Jim G. Roe 9277
WRITE-IN
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Total

County Weed Board
Vote for 2

Kelly M. Markham
Wayne Swadley
WRITE-IN

Total

Grand Island Mayor
Vote for 1
Margaret Hornady
Timothy R. O'Neill
WRITE-IN

Total

Grand Island Council Ward 1
Vote for 1

Carole Cornelius

WRITE-IN

Total

Grand Island Council Ward 2
Vote for 1

Peg Gilbert

Tom Brown

WRITE-IN

Total

Grand Island Council Ward 3
Vote for 1

Robert A. Meyer

Kenneth Fegter

WRITE-IN

Total

Grand Island Council Ward 4
Vote for 1

Mitchell Nickerson
WRITE-IN

Total

Grand Island Council Ward 5
Vote for 1

Chuck Haase

John Gericke

WRITE-IN

GN 2006

10124
8461

7222
5663

12885

2607

2607

1929
1132

3061

1126
355

1481

1300

1300

1249
1440
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Total 2689

Wood River Council Ward 1

Vote for 1
Richard Krolikowski 80
WRITE-IN
Total 80

Wood River Council Ward 2

Vote for 1
Jack Yilk 95
WRITE-IN
Total 95

Wood River Council Ward 3

Vote for 1
Roger R. Dvorak 81
Lee Nielsen (PETITION) 82
WRITE-IN
Total 163

Grand Island School Bd Mem Dist. 2 Wd A

Vote for 2

Lynn R. Cronk 3478
Jennifer Worthington 3109
Mark A. Kula (PETITION) 2278
Scott C. Kuehl (PETITION) 2181
WRITE-IN

Total

Grand Island School Bd Mem Dist. 2 Wd B

Vote for 1
Bonnie M. Hinkle 3039
WRITE-IN
Total 3039

Grand Island School Bd Mem Dist 2 Wd C

Vote for 2

Clay E. Schutz 1476
Jane Meidlinger 1478
Brian Exstrum 1232
WRITE-IN

Total

Doniphan-Trumbull School Bd Mem Dist. 126
Vote for 3
Kevin Krueger 414

8of11l



Denise Wiese
Richard Mlinar
Laurie J. Lueck
Steve Turner
WRITE-IN
Total

Aurora School Bd Mem Dist. 4R
Vote for 3

Patrick Shaw

Kirk Penner

Julie Wasem

Susan Mitchell

WRITE-IN

Total

Kenesaw School Bd Mem Dist. 3R
Vote for 3

Kathy Marble

Darwin Krall

David Jacobitz

WRITE-IN

Total

Centura School Bd Mem Dist. 100 Wd 1
Vote for 1

Brent R. McDonald

Kevin D. Vogt

WRITE-IN

Total

Centura School Bd Mem Dist. 100 Wd 2
Vote for 1

Cynthia M. Aitken

WRITE-IN

Total

Centura School Bd Mem Dist. 100 Wd 3
Vote for 1

Barbara G. Robertson

Justin Caspersen

WRITE-IN

Total

Shelton School Bd Mem Dist. 19
Vote for 3
Brenda L. Urbanek

GN 2006

394
223
447
245

N ONN

13
14

63
43

106

29

29

164
120

284

26
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Jennifer Mayfield 38
Henry Brandt 14
Douglas Woodman 39
WRITE-IN

Total

Alda Village Board

Vote for 2

Jerry D. Bond 118
Linda L. Thompson 43
WRITE-IN

Total

Cairo Village Board

Vote for 2

Francis W. Johnson 192
Harold R. Veeder 193
WRITE-IN

Total

Doniphan Village Board

Vote for 2

Doran Dusatko 186
Dustin B. Jenkins 130
WRITE-IN

Total

ISSUES

Amendment No. 1
CA - To use revenue bonds to develop property for nonprofits

YES 6738
NO 8226
Total 14964

Amendment No. 2
CA - Allowing public subdivisions to invest taxpayer money

YES 5972
NO 8609
Total 14581

Amendment No. 3
CA - To increase state lottey proceeds to the compulsive gamblers' fund

YES 5524
NO 10357
Total 15881
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Amendment No. 4
CA - Change in supervised release

YES 7586
NO 6658
Total 14244

Amendment No. 5
CA - Using school taxes for early childhood education

YES 8287
NO 7074
Total 15361

Amendment No. 6
CA - Extending tax-increment financing from 15 to 30 years

YES 4005
NO 10131
Total 14136

Initiative Measure 421
Allowing video KENO gaming

YES 6986
NO 9598
Total 16584

Referendum Petition Measure 422
Dissolving Class | school districts

RETAIN 6307
REPEAL 8463
Total 14770

Initiative Measure 423
Put state spending lid in NE Constitution

YES 4189
NO 12713
Total 16902
END
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