Official Report Hall County General Election Gubernatorial (Nov. 7, 2006)	
U.S. Senator	
Vote for 1	
Pete Ricketts (Rep.)	6648
Ben Nelson (Dem.)	10834
WRITE-IN	
Total	17482
Rep in Congress Dist. 3	
Vote for 1	
Adrian Smith (Rep.)	8806
Scott Kleeb (Dem.)	8830
WRITE-IN	
Total	17636
Governor and Lt. Governor	
Vote for 1	
Dave Heineman & Sheehy (Rep.)	13910
David Hahn & Loschen (Dem.)	3353
Barry Richards & Richards (NE Pty)	245
Mark Sullivan & Kellogg (PETITION)	84
WRITE-IN	
Total	17592
Total	17592
Total Secretary of State	17592
Total Secretary of State Vote for 1	
Total Secretary of State Vote for 1 John Gale (Rep.)	9805
Total Secretary of State Vote for 1 John Gale (Rep.) Jay Stoddard (Dem.)	
Total Secretary of State Vote for 1 John Gale (Rep.)	9805 6418
Total Secretary of State Vote for 1 John Gale (Rep.) Jay Stoddard (Dem.) Doug Patterson (Green Pty)	9805 6418
Total Secretary of State Vote for 1 John Gale (Rep.) Jay Stoddard (Dem.) Doug Patterson (Green Pty) WRITE-IN Total	9805 6418 594
Total Secretary of State Vote for 1 John Gale (Rep.) Jay Stoddard (Dem.) Doug Patterson (Green Pty) WRITE-IN Total State Treasurer	9805 6418 594
Total Secretary of State Vote for 1 John Gale (Rep.) Jay Stoddard (Dem.) Doug Patterson (Green Pty) WRITE-IN Total State Treasurer Vote for 1	9805 6418 594 16817
Total Secretary of State Vote for 1 John Gale (Rep.) Jay Stoddard (Dem.) Doug Patterson (Green Pty) WRITE-IN Total State Treasurer Vote for 1 Shane Osborn (Rep.)	9805 6418 594 16817 12522
Total Secretary of State Vote for 1 John Gale (Rep.) Jay Stoddard (Dem.) Doug Patterson (Green Pty) WRITE-IN Total State Treasurer Vote for 1 Shane Osborn (Rep.) John Gathings (NE Pty)	9805 6418 594 16817
Total Secretary of State Vote for 1 John Gale (Rep.) Jay Stoddard (Dem.) Doug Patterson (Green Pty) WRITE-IN Total State Treasurer Vote for 1 Shane Osborn (Rep.)	9805 6418 594 16817 12522
Total Secretary of State Vote for 1 John Gale (Rep.) Jay Stoddard (Dem.) Doug Patterson (Green Pty) WRITE-IN Total State Treasurer Vote for 1 Shane Osborn (Rep.) John Gathings (NE Pty) WRITE-IN	9805 6418 594 16817 12522 3099
Total Secretary of State Vote for 1 John Gale (Rep.) Jay Stoddard (Dem.) Doug Patterson (Green Pty) WRITE-IN Total State Treasurer Vote for 1 Shane Osborn (Rep.) John Gathings (NE Pty) WRITE-IN Total Attorney General	9805 6418 594 16817 12522 3099
Total Secretary of State Vote for 1 John Gale (Rep.) Jay Stoddard (Dem.) Doug Patterson (Green Pty) WRITE-IN Total State Treasurer Vote for 1 Shane Osborn (Rep.) John Gathings (NE Pty) WRITE-IN Total Attorney General Vote for 1	9805 6418 594 16817 12522 3099 15621
Total Secretary of State Vote for 1 John Gale (Rep.) Jay Stoddard (Dem.) Doug Patterson (Green Pty) WRITE-IN Total State Treasurer Vote for 1 Shane Osborn (Rep.) John Gathings (NE Pty) WRITE-IN Total Attorney General Vote for 1 Jon Bruning (Rep.)	9805 6418 594 16817 12522 3099
Total Secretary of State Vote for 1 John Gale (Rep.) Jay Stoddard (Dem.) Doug Patterson (Green Pty) WRITE-IN Total State Treasurer Vote for 1 Shane Osborn (Rep.) John Gathings (NE Pty) WRITE-IN Total Attorney General Vote for 1	9805 6418 594 16817 12522 3099 15621

Auditor of Public Accounts Vote for 1	
Mike Foley (Rep.)	8520
Kate Witek (Dem.)	6197
Kelly Renee Rosberg (NE Pty)	812
Steve Larrick (Green Pty)	318
WRITE-IN	
Total	15847
State Board of Education Dist. 6	
Vote for 1	
Fred Meyer	8151
Marilyn M. Carpenter	5895
WRITE-IN	
Total	14046
County Assessor	
Vote for 1	
Jan Pelland (Rep)	14028
WRITE-IN	
Total	14028
County Attorney	
Vote for 1	
Mark J. Young (Rep.)	13639
WRITE-IN	
Total	13639
County Clerk	
Vote for 1	12562
Marla J. Conley (Rep.) WRITE-IN	13562
Total	13562
Clerk of the District Clerk	
Vote for 1	
Valorie Bendixen (Rep)	13532
WRITE-IN	10500
Total	13532
County Sheriff	
Vote for 1	
Jerry Watson (Rep.)	14269
WRITE-IN	
Total	14269

County Surveyor	
Vote for 1 Casey C. Sherlock (Rep.)	13022
WRITE-IN Total	13022
County Treasurer	
Vote for 1 Doris Mason (Rep.)	14326
WRITE-IN Total	14326
County Register of Deeds	
Vote for 1 Kathy Baasch (Rep.)	13748
WRITE-IN Total	13748
County Supervisor Dist. 1	
Vote for 1 Robert Rye (Rep.)	1956
WRITE-IN Total	1956
County Supervisor Dist. 3	
Vote for 1	
Vote for 1 Randy Gibson (Rep.)	1337
Vote for 1 Randy Gibson (Rep.) Daniel J. Wagoner (Dem.)	1337 1415
Vote for 1 Randy Gibson (Rep.)	
Vote for 1 Randy Gibson (Rep.) Daniel J. Wagoner (Dem.) WRITE-IN Total County Supervisor Dist. 5	1415
Vote for 1 Randy Gibson (Rep.) Daniel J. Wagoner (Dem.) WRITE-IN Total	1415
Vote for 1 Randy Gibson (Rep.) Daniel J. Wagoner (Dem.) WRITE-IN Total County Supervisor Dist. 5 Vote for 1	1415 2752
Vote for 1 Randy Gibson (Rep.) Daniel J. Wagoner (Dem.) WRITE-IN Total County Supervisor Dist. 5 Vote for 1 Bud Jeffries (Rep.) WRITE-IN	1415 2752 1844
Vote for 1 Randy Gibson (Rep.) Daniel J. Wagoner (Dem.) WRITE-IN Total County Supervisor Dist. 5 Vote for 1 Bud Jeffries (Rep.) WRITE-IN Total	1415 2752 1844
Vote for 1 Randy Gibson (Rep.) Daniel J. Wagoner (Dem.) WRITE-IN Total County Supervisor Dist. 5 Vote for 1 Bud Jeffries (Rep.) WRITE-IN Total County Supervisor Dist. 7	1415 2752 1844
Vote for 1 Randy Gibson (Rep.) Daniel J. Wagoner (Dem.) WRITE-IN Total County Supervisor Dist. 5 Vote for 1 Bud Jeffries (Rep.) WRITE-IN Total County Supervisor Dist. 7 Vote for 1 Scott Arnold (Rep.)	1415 2752 1844 1844
Vote for 1 Randy Gibson (Rep.) Daniel J. Wagoner (Dem.) WRITE-IN Total County Supervisor Dist. 5 Vote for 1 Bud Jeffries (Rep.) WRITE-IN Total County Supervisor Dist. 7 Vote for 1 Scott Arnold (Rep.) WRITE-IN Total	1415 2752 1844 1844 2226
Vote for 1 Randy Gibson (Rep.) Daniel J. Wagoner (Dem.) WRITE-IN Total County Supervisor Dist. 5 Vote for 1 Bud Jeffries (Rep.) WRITE-IN Total County Supervisor Dist. 7 Vote for 1 Scott Arnold (Rep.) WRITE-IN Total	1415 2752 1844 1844 2226

WRITE-IN Total	4216
Retain NE Work Comp Court Judge Fitzgerald Vote for 1	
Yes	10329
No	3209
Total	13538
Retain Dist. Court Justice Dist. 9 Icenogle Vote for 1	
Yes	1795
No	662
Total	2457
Retain County Court Justice Dist. 9 Martin Vote for 1	
Yes	11600
No	3099
Total	14699
Retain County Court Justice Dist. 9 Beavers Vote for 1	
Yes	10007
No	3200
Total	13207
Retain County Court Justice Dist. 9 Jorgensen Vote for 1	
Yes	10060
No	3006
Total	13066
Central CC Bd of Gov Dist. 4	
Vote for 1	
Wayne J. Sasges	11793
WRITE-IN	
Total	11793
Central Platte NRD Bd of Dir Subdist. 4 Vote for 1	
Robert Schanou	126
Craig Alan Wietjes	23
WRITE-IN	
Total	149

Central Platte NRD Bd of Dir Subdist. 6

Vote for 1	
D. Scott Woodman	1856
Ted Davis	1220
WRITE-IN	
Total	3076
Central Platte NRD Bd of Dir Subdist. 7	
Vote for 1	2505
Ed Stoltenberg Jim Eriksen	2585 1764
WRITE-IN	1/04
Total	
Central Platte NRD Bd of Dir Subdist. 8	
Vote for 1	
Doug Schuett	1066
Alicia Haussler	1193
WRITE-IN	2250
Total	2259
Central Platte NRD Bd of Dir Subdist. 9	
Vote for 1	
Ed Kyes	163
Ned H. Meyer	193
WRITE-IN	
Total	356
Central Platte NRD Bd of Dir Subdist. 10	
Vote for 1	
Ladd M. Reeves	1249
Stephen Schuppan	1531
WRITE-IN	
Total	2780
Control Platta NPD Pd of Dir Atla	
Central Platte NRD Bd of Dir AtLg Vote for 1	
Dick Mercer	7723
Carroll Sheldon	5500
WRITE-IN	
Total	13223
Lower Loup NRD Bd of Dir Subdist. 3	
Vote for 1	1
Rollie D. Amsberry WRITE-IN	1
Total	1
	Ŧ

Lower Loup NRD Br of Dir AtLg Vote for 1	
James F. Lightner WRITE-IN	1
Total	1
Southern PPD Bd of Dir Subdiv. 4 Vote for 1	
Raye Woodman	1822
WRITE-IN Total	1822
ESU 9 Bd MemAtLg	
Vote for 4	274
Susan Brown	374
Joyce Overturf	300 318
David Nienekemp Glen Larsen	318
WRITE-IN	544
Total	
ESU 10 Bd Mem AtLg	
Vote for 4	
Darlene S. Boroff	8755
Bill Ragan	7470
Terrill A. Spencer	7416
Robert Reed	7792
WRITE-IN	
Total	
Hall Airport Authority - 2yr Vote for 1	
Lynne Werner	12186
WRITE-IN	
Total	12186
Hall Airport Authority - 4yr Vote for 1	
Curtis K. Griess	11928
WRITE-IN	11520
Total	11928
Hall Airport Authority - 6yr	
Vote for 2 Ken Caldwell	0022
Jim G. Roe	9932 9277
WRITE-IN	5211

Total

County Weed Board Vote for 2 Kelly M. Markham Wayne Swadley WRITE-IN Total	10124 8461
Grand Island Mayor Vote for 1 Margaret Hornady Timothy R. O'Neill WRITE-IN Total	7222 5663 12885
Grand Island Council Ward 1 Vote for 1 Carole Cornelius WRITE-IN Total	2607 2607
Grand Island Council Ward 2 Vote for 1 Peg Gilbert Tom Brown WRITE-IN Total	1929 1132 3061
Grand Island Council Ward 3 Vote for 1 Robert A. Meyer Kenneth Fegter WRITE-IN Total	1126 355 1481
Grand Island Council Ward 4 Vote for 1 Mitchell Nickerson WRITE-IN Total	1300 1300
Grand Island Council Ward 5 Vote for 1 Chuck Haase John Gericke WRITE-IN	1249 1440

GN 2006

Total	2689	
Wood River Council Ward 1 Vote for 1		
Richard Krolikowski WRITE-IN	80	
Total	80	
Wood River Council Ward 2		
Vote for 1 Jack Yilk	95	
WRITE-IN Total	95	
Wood River Council Ward 3		
Vote for 1 Roger R. Dvorak	81	
Lee Nielsen (PETITION)	81	
WRITE-IN		
Total	163	
Grand Island School Bd Mem Dist. 2 Wd A Vote for 2		
Lynn R. Cronk	3478	
Jennifer Worthington	3109	
Mark A. Kula (PETITION)	2278	
Scott C. Kuehl (PETITION)	2181	
WRITE-IN		
Total		
Grand Island School Bd Mem Dist. 2 Wd B Vote for 1		
Bonnie M. Hinkle	3039	
WRITE-IN Total	3039	
Grand Island School Bd Mem Dist 2 Wd C		
Vote for 2 Clay E. Schutz	1476	
Jane Meidlinger	1470	
Brian Exstrum	1232	
WRITE-IN		
Total		
Doniphan-Trumbull School Bd Mem Dist. 126 Vote for 3		
Kevin Krueger	414	

Denise Wiese Richard Mlinar Laurie J. Lueck Steve Turner WRITE-IN Total	394 223 447 245
Aurora School Bd Mem Dist. 4R Vote for 3 Patrick Shaw Kirk Penner Julie Wasem Susan Mitchell WRITE-IN Total	2 2 0 2
Kenesaw School Bd Mem Dist. 3R Vote for 3 Kathy Marble Darwin Krall David Jacobitz WRITE-IN Total	9 13 14
Centura School Bd Mem Dist. 100 Wd 1 Vote for 1 Brent R. McDonald	63
Kevin D. Vogt WRITE-IN Total	43 106
Centura School Bd Mem Dist. 100 Wd 2 Vote for 1	20
Cynthia M. Aitken WRITE-IN Total	29 29
Centura School Bd Mem Dist. 100 Wd 3 Vote for 1	
Barbara G. Robertson Justin Caspersen	164 120
WRITE-IN Total	284
Shelton School Bd Mem Dist. 19	
Vote for 3 Brenda L. Urbanek	26

Jennifer Mayfield Henry Brandt Douglas Woodman WRITE-IN Total	38 14 39
Alda Village Board Vote for 2 Jerry D. Bond Linda L. Thompson WRITE-IN Total	118 43
Cairo Village Board Vote for 2 Francis W. Johnson Harold R. Veeder WRITE-IN Total	192 193
Doniphan Village Board Vote for 2 Doran Dusatko Dustin B. Jenkins WRITE-IN Total	186 130
ISSUES	
Amendment No. 1 CA - To use revenue bonds to develop property for YES NO Total	nonprofits 6738 8226 14964

Amendment No. 2

CA - Allowing public subdivisions to invest taxpayer money	
YES	5972
NO	8609
Total	14581

Amendment No. 3

CA - To increase state lottey proceed	Is to the compulsive gamblers' fund
YES	5524
NO	10357
Total	15881

Amendment No. 4 CA - Change in supervised release	
YES	7586
NO	6658
Total	14244
Amendment No. 5 CA - Using school taxes for early childhood ed	ucation
YES	8287
NO	7074
Total	15361
Amendment No. 6 CA - Extending tax-increment financing from 1	15 to 30 years
YES	4005
NO	10131
Total	14136
Initiative Measure 421 Allowing video KENO gaming	
YES	6986
NO	9598
Total	16584
Referendum Petition Measure 422	
Dissolving Class I school districts	
RETAIN	6307
REPEAL	8463
Total	14770
Initiative Measure 423 Put state spending lid in NE Constitution	
YES	4189
NO	12713
Total	16902

END